
Provincial 2Gawler Sunday, 15 April 2018

Field Sheet

THE BUNYIP MAIDEN STAKE

TGM  400m $1045 / 400 - 155 - 115 - 95, Un 70 4:56pm
Race 1

MRenata A Maruszczyk1 ANOTHER CRAZY
MSteven J Brook2 NEW TRIX
MBenjamin J Lowick3 JUSTICE MERRY
MRaymond J Barkla4 VIRGINIA EDDIE
MTony Lagana5 BELL TYSON
MSharyn L Gray6 MAXIMUM LARA
MSteven J Brook7 SLAVE TO LOVE
MKevin T Bewley8 HOMETOWN LADS

MRenata A Maruszczyk9 MY MATE BOOFA
MAdam Manton10 CHIEF BOTHING

MICHAELKRIS REAL ESTATE (1-4 WINS N/P) STAKE

TGSE (1)  400m $1080 / 410 - 165 - 125 - 100, Un 70 5:17pm
Race 2

5Katherine Brooks1 BALD WAL
6Elizabeth A Harley2 SOUL LOVE
6Donald J Turner3 EASY BETTS
6Tony Lagana4 LUKE TYSON
6Tony J Hinrichsen5 UNTAPPED FURY
6Anthony L Fry6 SMOKING GEM
6Tony J Hinrichsen7 LOCHEY SWIFT
6Bradley W Ablett8 HANNEBERY

9 **** NO RESERVE ****
10 **** NO RESERVE ****

GAWLER DRY CLEANERS (1-4 WINS N/P) STAKE

TGSE (2)  400m $1080 / 410 - 165 - 125 - 100, Un 70 5:39pm
Race 3

6Sharyn L Gray1 ZIPPING SHARNIE
5David A Perry2 HAYRIDE ROHAN
6David A Perry3 HAYRIDE MILLS
6Ben Rawlings4 USAIN BEAST
6Kevin T Bewley5 SHAKER BREAKER
6Graham J Brown6 TURBOLICIOUS
6Tony J Hinrichsen7 NATURAL FURY
6Jayde A Hurley8 NITRO KIST

6Brodie R Jessup9 LEGGIAN BLONDE
6Kevin T Bewley10 CHARLOTTE STREET

NORTHERN SUBURBS GLASS SERVICE (5+ WINS N/P) STAKE

SE (1)  400m $1120 / 415 - 170 - 130 - 105, Un 75 5:56pm
Race 4

5Benjamin J Lowick1 OLDMATE LEVI
5Tyson S Bradley2 FLASH OF HOPE
5Kevin T Bewley3 MACKINLAY
6Rebecca J Mcauley-Fry4 MAZAKEEN
5Darrell J Johnstone5 LUPE FIASCO
5Kathleen A Johnstone6 SHOW ME DOLLARS
5Tim C Richards7 HE'S A DUDE
5Rebecca J Mcauley-Fry8 ICENI ESCORT

9 **** NO RESERVE ****
10 **** NO RESERVE ****

NIXON'S FUNCTION CENTRE (5+ WINS N/P) STAKE

SE (2)  400m $1120 / 415 - 170 - 130 - 105, Un 75 6:14pm
Race 5

5Vadim Roz1 RALOO BARTZY
6Tony J Hinrichsen2 SPRING LEESA
5Tony J Hinrichsen3 ROC THE BELVUE
5Tony J Hinrichsen4 NO THRU ROAD
5Tony J Hinrichsen5 MENZEL BOYS
5Michael H Giniotis6 OVER PITCHED
5Kathleen A Johnstone7 EDISON BALE
4Katherine Brooks8 ONE MOORE PAGE

9 **** NO RESERVE ****
10 **** NO RESERVE ****

GREYHOUND ADOPTION PROGRAM SA (5+WINS N/P) STAKE

SE (3)  400m $1120 / 415 - 170 - 130 - 105, Un 75 6:34pm
Race 6

5Tim C Richards1 ALLEN JERSEY
5Rolland Parry2 DUNDEE COBRA
4Desmond D Hockley3 FABRIENTAL
5Ben Rawlings4 ROSIE ALLEN
6Michael H Giniotis5 VICTA SARA
6Kevin T Bewley6 SERENDIPITY MAN
3Scott A Feltus7 VEE BEE DOOLEY
5Graham J Brown8 AUSSIE STEEL

3Ben Rawlings9 DEPUTY SPEAKER
5Michael H Giniotis10 VICTA MATT

THE BUNYIP (1-4 WINS N/P) STAKE

TGSE  531m $1080 / 410 - 165 - 125 - 100, Un 70 6:56pm
Race 7

6Steven J Brook1 DIAMOND MODEL
6Kevin T Bewley2 AVATAR DJAY
6Katherine Brooks3 RAGLAN BINDI
6Katherine Brooks4 STELLA STORY
5Donald J Turner5 TEXAS RISING
6Adam Manton6 EXHIBITION
6Steven J Brook7 IVY MURIAL
6Raymond A Murray8 WANCHAI EXPRESS

6Desmond D Hockley9 PORT BOY
5Steven J Brook10 JUST DID IT

MICHAELKRIS REAL ESTATE (5+ WINS N/P) STAKE

SE  531m $1120 / 415 - 170 - 130 - 105, Un 75 7:12pm
Race 8

5Darrell J Johnstone1 SPLISH SPLASHIN'
5Aaron Blake2 TUSCAN FLEX
5Raymond J Barkla3 ZIPPING HONDO
5Michael E Wittholz4 BAA BAA RA
5Scott A Feltus5 BANQUET
5Steven J Coates6 DESTINI SURFER
4Artemio Ieraci7 LITT UP
5Raymond A Murray8 ASTON NOIR

5Vadim Roz9 ZULU GENERAL
5Kevin T Bewley10 CITY LIMIT SIGN

GAWLER DRY CLEANERS (1-4 WINS N/P) STAKE

TGSE (3)  400m $1080 / 410 - 165 - 125 - 100, Un 70 7:35pm
Race 9

6Kevin T Bewley1 TERRANORA
6Clayton J Trengove2 FABLAST
6John Mundy3 AFTERGLOW
6Tyson S Bradley4 CAIRNLEA POWER
6Steven J Brook5 MERSEY FERRY
5Michael E Wittholz6 STIR CRAZY
6Steven J Brook7 BLUE WOLF
6Karon L Blakemore8 LA ROSQUILLA

9 **** NO RESERVE ****
10 **** NO RESERVE ****

NORTHERN SUBURBS GLASS SERVICE (1-4 WINS N/P) STAKE

TGSE (4)  400m $1080 / 410 - 165 - 125 - 100, Un 70 7:58pm
Race 10

6Ross Panagiotou1 RED FAITH
6Artemio Ieraci2 GREYSYND IGNITE
6Adrien R Chevalier3 DI CANIO
5Donald L Gordon4 EVA KNIEVEL
6Tony J Hinrichsen5 SPRING YANKEE
6Darrell J Johnstone6 MISS THURSDAY
6Raye B Kelly7 REGIS MISS
6Steven J Coates8 STALKING STORM

9 **** NO RESERVE ****
10 **** NO RESERVE ****

NIXON'S FUNCTION CENTRE (1-4 WINS N/P) STAKE

TGSE (5)  400m $1080 / 410 - 165 - 125 - 100, Un 70 8:18pm
Race 11

6Elizabeth A Harley1 QUEEN ALLEN
6Katherine Brooks2 ROMAN BLUE JAY
6Karon L Blakemore3 BLESSED JUSTICE
6Ross Panagiotou4 PHOEBE MCBAIN
5Raymond J Barkla5 SLIGHT GLANCE
6Benjamin J Lowick6 OLDMATE BEN
6Anthony L Fry7 TRADEMARK BELLA
6Tony J Hinrichsen8 FANCIFUL PHANTOM

9 **** NO RESERVE ****
10 **** NO RESERVE ****

GREYHOUND ADOPTION PROGRAM SA (1-4 WINS N/P) STAKE

TGSE (6)  400m $1080 / 410 - 165 - 125 - 100, Un 70 8:39pm
Race 12

6Elizabeth A Harley1 BIN KICKER
6Katherine Brooks2 DARK ORIGINS
5Katherine Brooks3 POWERFUL SENOR
6Katherine Brooks4 WYNONNA EARP
6Tony J Hinrichsen5 FOCUSED FURY
6Graham J Brown6 NINTH LEGION
6David A Perry7 HAYRIDE RAMPE
6Sharyn L Gray8 MAXIMUM PIP

9 **** NO RESERVE ****
10 **** NO RESERVE ****
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PLEASE NOTE THE FOLLOWING KENNELLING TIMES : 3.30 PM – 4.15 PM       PLEASE SEE http://schedule.skyracing.com.au/ FOR RACE COVERAGE
SCRATCHINGS CLOSE AT 9.00 AM THE DAY OF THE MEETING. ON SUNDAY PHONE SCRATCHINGS WILL ONLY BE TAKEN ON THE 

SCRATCHINGS NUMBER AND BETWEEN THE FOLLOWING TIMES: SUNDAY 8.00 AM – 9.00 AM
SCRATCHINGS NUMBER : (08) 8243 7133 - To make a scratching select 1 - To listen to scratchings select 2

FIRST 4 ALL RACES       EXTRA DOUBLE RACES 3 & 4       QUADRELLA RACES 5, 6, 7 & 8       TREBLE RACES 6, 7 & 8       DOUBLE RACES 7 & 8



MAIDEN
400 M Justice Merry 13 0 400 14.75
400 M Bell Tyson 5 0 75 14
400 M Virginia Eddie 6 0 90 13.25
400 M Maximum Lara 7 0 85 12.75
400 M New Trix 1 0 15 12.5
400 M Another Crazy 16 0 705 11.75
400 M Hometown Lads 27 0 1230 11.25
400 M Slave To Love 6 0 430 10.75
400 M Chief Bothing 15 0 555 10.75 RES
400 M My Mate Boofa 20 0 1170 10.75 RES

400 M Fred Regis 6 0 140 9.75
400 M Covfefe 5 0 190 9.75

1 TO 4 WINS
400 6 Maximum Pip 46 1 2375 13
400 6 Ninth Legion 26 1 1940 12.5
400 5 Powerful Senor 25 4 3405 12
400 6 Wynonna Earp 15 2 1290 12
400 6 Bin Kicker 22 1 1640 12
400 6 Focused Fury 34 1 2210 11.75
400 6 Dark Origins 10 2 1490 11
400 6 Hayride Rampe 78 3 5260 11
400 6 Roman Blue Jay 52 3 3735 10.5
400 6 Oldmate Ben 71 1 4360 10.5
400 6 Queen Allen 32 2 3335 10.25
400 5 Slight Glance 39 2 4465 10
400 6 Fanciful Phantom 22 1 1605 10
400 6 Phoebe Mcbain 28 3 2500 10
400 6 Trademark Bella 33 2 4205 10
400 6 Blessed Justice 47 1 2435 9.75
400 6 Miss Thursday 26 2 3280 9.75
400 6 Red Faith 27 2 3445 9.75
400 6 Regis Miss 60 2 5020 9.75
400 6 Di Canio 5 2 1280 9.5
400 6 Stalking Storm 19 4 4160 9.5
400 5 Eva Knievel 42 3 2995 9.25
400 6 Greysynd Ignite 14 2 1345 9.25
400 6 Spring Yankee 37 4 3690 9.25
400 6 La Rosquilla 56 3 5360 9.25
400 5 Stir Crazy 20 4 3000 9
400 6 Cairnlea Power 16 1 1055 9
400 6 Blue Wolf 8 1 1280 9
400 6 Mersey Ferry 22 1 1735 9
400 6 Afterglow 23 2 3640 9
400 6 Terranora 18 2 4464 9
400 6 Fablast 10 2 1145 8.75
400 5 Bald Wal 30 4 4540 8.75



400 6 Luke Tyson 11 1 1332.5 8.75
400 6 Untapped Fury 32 1 2202.5 8.75
400 6 Lochey Swift 22 2 2210 8.75
400 6 Hannebery 43 2 4095 8.75
400 6 Easy Betts 57 2 4110 8.75
400 6 Smoking Gem 91 3 5815 8.75
400 6 Soul Love 6 1 705 8.5
400 5 Hayride Rohan 12 3 1960 8.5
400 6 Nitro Kist 62 1 4025 8.5
400 6 Hayride Mills 60 3 6065 8.5
400 6 Usain Beast 6 1 855 8.25
400 6 Natural Fury 48 3 4785 8.25
400 6 Shaker Breaker 14 1 1435 8
400 6 Zipping Sharnie 12 2 2420 8
400 6 Turbolicious 15 3 2420 8
400 6 Leggian Blonde 17 2 1905 8 RES
400 6 Charlotte Street 43 3 5095 8 RES

400 6 Emerley Again 7 2 1615 7.75
400 5 Filthy Phantom 22 2 2475 7.5
400 5 Emerley Giggler 30 4 4120 6.75
400 6 Crazy Claire 19 2 3085 6.5

5 + WINS
400 6 Flash Of Hope 68 7 11715 10.5
400 6 Show Me Dollars 76 13 17016 10.25
400 6 Mazakeen 59 5 5220 9.75
400 6 Oldmate Levi 116 10 8800 9.5
400 3 Iceni Escort 26 7 4945 9.25
400 3 He's A Dude 67 9 11835 8.75
400 4 Lupe Fiasco 41 7 8760 8.25
400 4 Mackinlay 71 6 9790 8.25
400 5 Edison Bale 65 7 14310 8.25
400 5 Menzel Boys 57 16 21545 8.25
400 5 Raloo Bartzy 44 9 8390 8
400 5 No Thru Road 101 18 18725 8
400 5 Spring Leesa 85 10 11410 7.5
400 5 Over Pitched 45 5 4280 7.5
400 5 Roc The Belvue 55 9 13670 7.5
400 5 One Moore Page 53 6 5565 7.25
400 5 Serendipity Man 39 6 4650 7
400 5 Victa Sara 61 10 11555 7
400 5 Allen Jersey 99 13 48070 7
400 5 Vee Bee Dooley 57 11 20489 6.5
400 5 Fabriental 60 9 11105 6.5
400 5 Aussie Steel 38 9 7705 6.25
400 5 Rosie Allen 59 9 13685 6.25
400 5 Dundee Cobra 82 14 22215 6.25
400 5 Deputy Speaker 37 15 17970 4.75 RES

MAIDEN
400 M Justice Merry 13 0 400 14.75
400 M Bell Tyson 5 0 75 14
400 M Virginia Eddie 6 0 90 13.25
400 M Maximum Lara 7 0 85 12.75
400 M New Trix 1 0 15 12.5
400 M Another Crazy 16 0 705 11.75
400 M Hometown Lads 27 0 1230 11.25
400 M Slave To Love 6 0 430 10.75
400 M Chief Bothing 15 0 555 10.75 RES
400 M My Mate Boofa 20 0 1170 10.75 RES

400 M Fred Regis 6 0 140 9.75
400 M Covfefe 5 0 190 9.75

1 TO 4 WINS
400 6 Maximum Pip 46 1 2375 13
400 6 Ninth Legion 26 1 1940 12.5
400 5 Powerful Senor 25 4 3405 12
400 6 Wynonna Earp 15 2 1290 12
400 6 Bin Kicker 22 1 1640 12
400 6 Focused Fury 34 1 2210 11.75
400 6 Dark Origins 10 2 1490 11
400 6 Hayride Rampe 78 3 5260 11
400 6 Roman Blue Jay 52 3 3735 10.5
400 6 Oldmate Ben 71 1 4360 10.5
400 6 Queen Allen 32 2 3335 10.25
400 5 Slight Glance 39 2 4465 10
400 6 Fanciful Phantom 22 1 1605 10
400 6 Phoebe Mcbain 28 3 2500 10
400 6 Trademark Bella 33 2 4205 10
400 6 Blessed Justice 47 1 2435 9.75
400 6 Miss Thursday 26 2 3280 9.75
400 6 Red Faith 27 2 3445 9.75
400 6 Regis Miss 60 2 5020 9.75
400 6 Di Canio 5 2 1280 9.5
400 6 Stalking Storm 19 4 4160 9.5
400 5 Eva Knievel 42 3 2995 9.25
400 6 Greysynd Ignite 14 2 1345 9.25
400 6 Spring Yankee 37 4 3690 9.25
400 6 La Rosquilla 56 3 5360 9.25
400 5 Stir Crazy 20 4 3000 9
400 6 Cairnlea Power 16 1 1055 9
400 6 Blue Wolf 8 1 1280 9
400 6 Mersey Ferry 22 1 1735 9
400 6 Afterglow 23 2 3640 9
400 6 Terranora 18 2 4464 9
400 6 Fablast 10 2 1145 8.75
400 5 Bald Wal 30 4 4540 8.75

400 5 Victa Matt 62 9 8590 4.75 RES

1 TO 4 WINS
531 6 Diamond Model 23 1 1925 10.5
531 6 Avatar Djay 39 1 2320 10.25
531 5 Texas Rising 52 4 7370 9
531 6 Ivy Murial 38 4 4705 9
531 6 Stella Story 12 3 1840 8.75
531 6 Raglan Bindi 46 2 2910 8.75
531 6 Wanchai Express 16 3 3485 8.75
531 6 Exhibition 46 4 5275 8
531 6 Port Boy 58 3 4330 8 RES
531 5 Just Did It 33 4 4155 7.75 RES

531 5 Zipping Shine 20 3 3910 7
531 6 Alicante Bouchet 4 3 2375 3.66

5 + WINS
531 5 Banquet 72 12 25215 8.75
531 5 Splish Splashin' 99 11 22285 7.25
531 5 Tuscan Flex 53 7 6555 7
531 5 Baa Baa Ra 52 10 11502.5 6.75
531 5 Destini Surfer 92 13 26420 6.5
531 5 Zipping Hondo 46 5 14715 6.5
531 5 Aston Noir 63 13 16370 6.25
531 4 Litt Up 31 5 6950 6
531 5 City Limit Sign 23 5 3955 5.75 RES
531 5 Zulu General 26 5 7090 5.75 RES

531 5 Steel 44 8 15015 5.5
531 5 Snakebite Bale 61 20 92342 5



400 5 Victa Matt 62 9 8590 4.75 RES

1 TO 4 WINS
531 6 Diamond Model 23 1 1925 10.5
531 6 Avatar Djay 39 1 2320 10.25
531 5 Texas Rising 52 4 7370 9
531 6 Ivy Murial 38 4 4705 9
531 6 Stella Story 12 3 1840 8.75
531 6 Raglan Bindi 46 2 2910 8.75
531 6 Wanchai Express 16 3 3485 8.75
531 6 Exhibition 46 4 5275 8
531 6 Port Boy 58 3 4330 8 RES
531 5 Just Did It 33 4 4155 7.75 RES

531 5 Zipping Shine 20 3 3910 7
531 6 Alicante Bouchet 4 3 2375 3.66

5 + WINS
531 5 Banquet 72 12 25215 8.75
531 5 Splish Splashin' 99 11 22285 7.25
531 5 Tuscan Flex 53 7 6555 7
531 5 Baa Baa Ra 52 10 11502.5 6.75
531 5 Destini Surfer 92 13 26420 6.5
531 5 Zipping Hondo 46 5 14715 6.5
531 5 Aston Noir 63 13 16370 6.25
531 4 Litt Up 31 5 6950 6
531 5 City Limit Sign 23 5 3955 5.75 RES
531 5 Zulu General 26 5 7090 5.75 RES

531 5 Steel 44 8 15015 5.5
531 5 Snakebite Bale 61 20 92342 5


